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SAILING

Houston Yacht Club
Championship Results

Laser Full Rig

First Name
Malcolm
Marek
Leo
Joseph
Paul
Andres
Peter
Michael
David
Peter
Vir
Carson
Jack
Luke
Darius
Carden
Colin
Brandon
Dave
Doug
David
Craig
Alexandre
Daniel
Fred

Ty
Deven
Bill
Michael
Nicholas
Russell
Stephen

Last Name
Lamphere
Zaleski
Boucher
Hou
Didham
Boccalandro
Hurley
Ehnot
Grace
McGriff
Menon
Shields
Hemmelgarn
Welker
Meinville
Scheiblauer
Feik
Cassard
Ryden
Peckover
Morgan
Berleme
Tupinamba
Dalgleish
Schroth
Geiger

Hull

Heintz
Evans
Dunphey
Cole
Streater

June 29 - July 3, 2018

for the George D. O'Day Trophy

U.S. Singlehanded Place Finish
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd

Overall Finish Hometown

Lake Forest
Norwalk

West River
Newport Beach
San Diego
Houston

New York
Manasquan
Vienna
Montrose
Newport News
Kemah
Holland

Ft Lauderdale
Lake Forest
Carpinteria
Oklahoma City
Canyon Lake
Kemah
Carrollton
Houston

San Antonio
Katy

La Porte
Austin
Missouri City
League City
Bronx
Houston
Houston
Oklahoma City

State



US

SAILING
Houston Yacht Club

Championship Results
Laser Radial

First Name Last Name

Hanne Weaver
Lillian Myers
Kelly Cole
Elizabeth Shanahan
Annika Fedde
Grace Austin
Rachel Grace
Lenox Butcher
Sydney Pinegar
Lauren Pinegar

-_j U.S. SINGLEHANDED
CHAMPIONSHIPS

June 29 - July 3, 2018

for the Helen Hanley Trophy

U.S. Singlehanded Place Finish Overall Standing Hometown

gold 1st 7 Gig Harbor
gold 2nd 9 Sarasota

gold 3rd 18 Charleston
gold 4th 31 St Petersburg
gold 5th 35 Ventura

gold 6th 38 Greenwich
silver 7th 45 Vienna

silver 8th 66 Houston

silver 9th 71 Oklahoma City

silver 10th 72 Oklahoma City

State
WA
FL
SC
FL
CA
CcT
VA
X
OK
OK



